
S.No Player ID Name Father name D.O.B Gender Team Category Result Certificate ID

1 248562 Kwinkle Laskar Prakash pratim Laskar 04-01-2015 Female Assam Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 21 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3963

2 2411582 Monisha M Madhu 12-04-2014 Female Karnataka Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 21 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3964

3 245924 RASMITA MUNDA MITHUN MUNDA 20-02-2015 Female Odisha Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 21 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3970

4 2411730 NOUHA AFRIN ABDUL RAUF 08-01-2013 Female Kerala Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 21 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3971

5 248099 Divya Amarjeet Pal 16-07-2014 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 24 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3989

6 245796 MEGHALI HANDIQUE CHANDRA HANDIQUE 27-01-2015 Female Assam Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 24 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3978

7 2411583 Pranathi G Giridhar SD 17-11-2014 Female Karnataka Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 24 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3982

8 245943 GEETANSHI AJAY SINGH 20-08-2013 Female Punjab Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 24 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3990

9 233082 GEENAKSHI MEHRA DALEEP KUMAR 30-11-2014 Female Jammu & Kashmir Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 27 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4000

10 24111236 Awny Ramjan 16-04-2016 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 27 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4012

11 248349 NIKUMONI GOHAIN BIPLOB GOHAIN 11-05-2014 Female Assam Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 27 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3994

12 232704 Tanveer Kaur Harvinder Singh 01-10-2013 Female Chandigarh Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 27 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4001

13 232957 BHAGYASHREE HANDIQUE CHANDRA HANDIQUE 17-11-2013 Female Assam Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 30 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4005

14 246160 BHAVYA GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM 11-10-2013 Female Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 30 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4024

15 248736 Babynao Nongmaithem Nongmaithem Bishwarjit Singh 12-02-2004 Female Manipur Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 30 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4009

16 24111283 Mehak Devi Shiv Kumar 19-08-2013 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 30 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4027

17 244424 Satakshi chaudhary Pinkal kumar 07-08-2015 Female Uttar Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 33 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4059

18 249942 SANSKRATI SANJAY KUMAR 06-04-2013 Female Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 33 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4055

19 233551 Zikra Mohommad Shanu 09-05-2014 Female Delhi Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 33 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4047

20 233326 Longjam Linthoingambi Devi Longjam Sunil Singh 05-05-2014 Female Manipur Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 33 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4060

21 232999 ANKITA CHETIA MITUL CHETIA 05-11-2013 Female Assam Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 36 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3766

22 232911 KRITIKA DHARIA AMIT DHARIA 09-06-2013 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 36 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4042

23 232666 Vanshika Sandeep Kumar 07-06-2013 Female Chandigarh Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 36 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4034

24 2411752 kavya Sardar singh gusain 02-03-2013 Female Uttarakhand Sanda - UNDER 12 YEARS - 36 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4039

25 244187 ANUSHKA DATTATRAY JAIN DATTATRAY BHAJIBHAKARE 10-03-2010 Female Maharashtra Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4287

26 232850 NAVYA SHARMA SUDHISH SHARMA 21-04-2011 Female Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4293

27 233565 Ruman kumari Rudal ray 01-06-2011 Female Delhi Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4268

28 232918 BHARTI VAKIL 10-12-2011 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4297

29 246200 AYUSH SAINI SATYENDRA KUMAR 03-01-2011 Male Uttar Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4079

30 24111237 Sagar Avtar 19-11-2011 Male Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4075

31 2411617 RAMANANDA MAHANTA SRIBASTA MAHANTA 25-02-2010 Male Odisha Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4071

32 2411802 KHUSHDEEP JASKARAN 13-09-2011 Male Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 39 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4073

33 244151 Aayushi shivkumar gheware shivkumar gheware 16-03-2010 Female Maharashtra Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4296

34 232631 RADHIKA RAJENDER 28-06-2011 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4305

35 232857 CHANDIKA CHETIA BISHWAJIT CHETIA 08-12-2010 Female Assam Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4275
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36 246435 Sana Sheeraz Sheeraz ahmad zargar 28-06-2012 Female
JAMMU AND 

KASHMIR
Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4292

37 246479 NAVEEN Vinod 25-06-2011 Male Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4105

38 24111342 KISHAN YADAV VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV 17-11-2011 Male Uttar Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4106

39 246285 Dev Nain Bhoop Singh 04-10-2012 Male Chandigarh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4090

40 2411676 MANAS RAMACHANDRA R RAMACHANDRA R 10-03-2010 Male Karnataka Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 42 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4092

41 232664 Bhaumika Sandeep Kumar 28-02-2011 Female Chandigarh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4213

42 232770 Monika Doley Hemanta Doley 09-08-2010 Female Assam Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4207

43 243818 Athokpam Gracy Devi Athokpam Sanjit Singh 02-03-2010 Female Manipur Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4209

44 232720 ANU OM PARKASH 05-02-2010 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4224

45 24111298 Yuvraj Bharat 08-02-2011 Male Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4186

46 246308 DEEPAK KUMAR AJAY 15-07-2009 Male Uttar Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4188

47 2411545 Dhananjay singh Ravindra Singh 07-07-2010 Male Bihar Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4099

48 2411809 Syed Mursaleen Shah Syed Showkat Shah 05-04-2011 Male
JAMMU AND 

KASHMIR
Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 45 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4184

49 233279 ALMAS KHAN WAHID MOHAMMED 23-11-2011 Female Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4248

50 249024 Roshika Ningthoujam 	Ningthoujam Romesh Singh 22-02-2011 Female Manipur Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4227

51 233536 ANANDI RAI CHHOTE LAL RAY 27-11-2010 Female Bihar Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4225

52 24111270 NISHA SATISH 07-08-2010 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4253

53 246187 Adhi Natung Sopa Natung 02-02-2010 Male Arunachal Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4114

54 2411643 MOHAMMED FARHAN PASHA AFZAL PASHA 07-09-2010 Male Karnataka Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4118

55 246204 VICTOR LOITONGBAM LOITONGBAMSURAJ SINGH 12-12-2011 Male Manipur Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4122

56 24111310 Gaurav kumar David sikandar 26-06-2010 Male Jharkhand Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 48 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4139

57 232844 TAPASYA DAYANAND SAINI 26-06-2010 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4265

58 2411682 NOJAL DALIP KUMAR ROHILLA 09-08-2011 Female Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4255

59 24111357 TABISH MAQBOOL Mohd Maqbool Parray 07-01-2009 Female Ladakh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4310

60 232769 Zureem pegu Devakanta pegu 20-11-2010 Female SAI Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4311

61 246262 MAYANK ROSA AMIT ROSA 18-03-2009 Male Uttar Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4202

62 2411818 Sairem Roshan Singh Sairem Sanjoy Singh 04-03-2011 Male Manipur Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4195

63 246213 Kati Yangfo Chacho Yangfo 08-08-2011 Male Arunachal Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4136

64 2411724 INDRAJEET SINGH CHOUHAN VIJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 11-09-2010 Male Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 52 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4193

65 244155 Sejal sanjay Tayade Sanjay 08-04-2008 Female Maharashtra Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4274

66 2411574 Koijam Yaisana Chanu Koijam Ibungo Meitei 01-02-2011 Female Manipur Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4249

67 232912 MUSKAN PAWAN PARMAR 18-01-2010 Female Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4314

68 2412024 rishika jat mahendra jat 25-11-2011 Female
MADHYA 

PRADESH
Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4319

69 24111340 SACHIN YADAV SANJAY YADAV 26-12-2010 Male Uttar Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4170

70 2411525 YOHENBA SINGH MOIRANGTHEMMOIRANGTHEM BIJANDO SINGH 24-12-2011 Male Army Boy's Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4148

71 246252 Juel Basumatary Jibenta Basumatary 06-01-2011 Male SAI Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4156

72 24111295 Sidharth Deepak 25-01-2010 Male Haryana Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 56 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4166



73 245815 Dibyajyoti Doley Subash Doley 21-07-2010 Male Army Boy's Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 60 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3817

74 2411595 KUNAL CHOUDHARY SUNIL KUMAR SUNDA 17-05-2010 Male Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 60 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3827

75 2411553 SHORYA CHAUHAN SHYAM LAL 06-07-2010 Male Himachal Pradesh Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 60 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3819

76 2411686 Mishu Mukesh Kumar 03-08-2010 Male Delhi Sanda - UNDER 14 YEARS - 60 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3823

77 245918 MAJNU MUNDA RASIKA MUNDA 29-07-2014 Male Odisha Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 21 KG  - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3849

78 2411577 Sarangthem Dingku Sarangthem Dhono Singh 05-05-2014 Male Manipur Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 21 KG  - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3843

79 248670 NIBIR CHETIA NITUL CHETIA 30-05-2016 Male Assam Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 21 KG  - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3840

80 246150 Shaikh Hammad Ali Wajed Ali Wajed Ali 02-09-2015 Male Maharashtra Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 21 KG  - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3848

81 245919 RAMA MUNDA NARASING MUNDA 11-08-2013 Male Odisha Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 24 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3871

82 246140 MAYANK BHARAT KUMAR 19-01-2014 Male Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 24 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3872

83 245820 Shyamal Jyoti Dowarah Uttam Dowarah 09-01-2016 Male Assam Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 24 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3858

84 2411360 SOHAM PRALHAD SURYAWANSHI PRALHAD SURYAWANSHI 07-07-2013 Male Maharashtra Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 24 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3870

85 2411800 MAYANK SAHARAN RAMESH KUMAR 30-01-2013 Male Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 27 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3890

86 248429 Rohit chetry Ram Bahadur Chetry 25-07-2011 Male Assam Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 27 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3878

87 24111253 PRABHDEEP SINGH BALDEV SINGH 26-11-2009 Male Punjab Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 27 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3896

88 24111297 Arjun Mahavir 20-09-2014 Male Haryana Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 27 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3899

89 246333 Rahul Singh Fatehchand 19-07-2013 Male Uttar Pradesh Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 30 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3929

90 2412008 Kiyam Chingkheinganba Singh Kiyam Kumar Singh 25-12-2014 Male Manipur Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 30 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3931

91 2411681 VICKY MAHESH KUMAR 11-03-2015 Male Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 30 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3917

92 24111336 FARHAN RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED BHAT 10-04-2014 Male
JAMMU AND 

KASHMIR
Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 30 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3925

93 2411566 Kekenaobi Nongmaithem Nongmaithem Indrajit 01-05-2013 Male Army Boy's Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 33 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3903

94 246452 Jatin Pardeep kumar 01-12-2014 Male Delhi Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 33 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3920

95 245976 PRIYANSHU DILIP JADHAV DILIP JADHAV 19-06-2012 Male Karnataka Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 33 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3909

96 245921 OMM BAHADUR NARAYAN BAHADUR 28-11-2013 Male Odisha Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 33 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3926

97 246282 Kapil Balwan 16-04-2013 Male Chandigarh Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 36 KG - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3947

98 2411693 Kriyan khatri Deepak Kumar 26-10-2013 Male Delhi Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 36 KG - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3948

99 246437 Ahsaan ul haq Sabzar ah shah 07-07-2013 Male
JAMMU AND 

KASHMIR
Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 36 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3950

100 2411678 RUDRAKSHA GANPAT LAL 10-10-2014 Male Rajasthan Sanda - UNDER-12 YEARS - 36 KG - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3953



S.No Player ID Name Father name Gender D.O.B Team Category Result Certificate ID

1 245997 SAHASHARAN.S S.SARAVANAN Male 21-07-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5213

2 2411707 RAKSHITH THOTA SRIKANTH THOTA Male 17-12-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5214

3 2411705 G.SASIKARAN K.GUNANITHI Male 09-09-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5215

4 2411706 G. PRAJITH K.GUNANITHI Male 16-06-2013 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5216

5 243817 R. DHARSHINI RAMASAMY Female 03-01-2009 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5217

6 2411708 R. Dharsan D.Ramasamy Male 17-10-2013 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5218

7 232431 K.YAZHINI S.KATHIRVEL Female 21-04-2011 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5219

8 232433 A.P.LEAH ISABEL A.PAUL ANTHONI RAJ Female 10-03-2014 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5220

9 232413 P.Abhiruthra S.Prakash Female 28-07-2012 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5221

10 232415 M.soumitra R.murali Female 26-03-2012 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5222

11 232502 Sukasree. V Velmurugasamy. M Female 26-05-2012 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5223

12 246067 Uvan .A Arun Rajan . C Male 25-06-2013 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5224

13 2411618 MOULIDHARAN.K KRISHNAMOORTHY.S Male 02-11-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5225

14 232484 PRAKALYA K S SATHISH KUMAR M Female 06-12-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5226

15 2411620 Tharun.D Dinesh Kumar.K Male 04-01-2011 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5227

16 232572 S. RAESHMI K. SHANKAR Female 13-11-2012 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5238

17 232556 Gokulavarshini.J N. Jayakumar Female 15-11-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5239

18 233465 Dhruvika Gupta Sanjeev kumar Female 27-03-2011 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5259

19 233095 Aahan sharma Vikram sharma Male 22-10-2012 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5260

20 233161 PRAZNATH WANGOO VINOD BUSHAN Female 12-11-2013 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5261

21 246400 Manan Sharma Harish Sharma Male 17-08-2015 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5262

22 246417 Sourish Singh Manhas Rakesh Singh Male 22-03-2015 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5263

23 233157 Arzath Wangoo Vinod Bushan Female 29-07-2010 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5264

24 233155 Hiranya Mahajan Gourav Gupta Female 16-11-2011 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5265

25 233072 Rudra Partap Singh Amrik Singh Male 27-04-2010 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5266

26 246399 Mohammed Arman Malik Aftab Hussain Malik Male 22-11-2012 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5267

27 246418 Bhavkul Handoo Kuldeep Handoo Male 13-10-2012 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5263

28 232828 Nang Mingbi Barphukan Robert Phukan Female 02-10-2014 Assam Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5195

29 232829 Ningsi Borphukan Albert Phukan Female 29-05-2010 Assam Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5196

30 232833 Komal Timsina Omkar Timsina Female 25-10-2013 Assam Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5197

31 246030 Avai Das Amar Das Male 02-02-2015 Assam Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5198

32 246041 Subhrajit Das Bitu Das Male 08-09-2014 Assam Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5199

33 248703 Bidisha Saikia Dipak Saikia Female 19-10-2016 Assam Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5200

34 248525 Jaggit Chakrabarty Himangshu Chakrabarty Male 13-07-2014 Assam Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5201

35 232562 Noya junaid Junaid F M Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5246

36 2411701 Mohammed Hisham p Ummer p Male Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3802

37 2411727 SHAYAN ALI. M AKBAR ALI. M Male Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5247

38 246240 DEVDUTH JOSHI JOSHI VADAKKETHIL Male Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5248

39 246230 Mohammed Ajwad Dr.Sajena Moosa PC Male Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5249

40 246233 Ali roshan k ANSAR .K Male Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5250

41 246246 AADI KESHAV SUNIL KUMAR .KV Male Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5251
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42 232602 NAYANIKA P AJEESH KUMAR P Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3801

43 243921 Heiza Fathima. M. P Hashim. M. P Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5252

44 232462 RITHIKA M RAJEESH M Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5253

45 232454 RUA NIYAD BV Ahmed Niyad B. V Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5254

46 232564 Diya riju Riju K C Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5255

47 232444 NAINA NOUFAL NOUFAL C HASHIM Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5256

48 243928 Sreebala Shibu Shibu Soman Female Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5257

49 2411688 HARIDEV P MANESH P Male Kerala WUSHU Taolu Group - GROUP EVENT Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5258

50 233402 RAJKUMARI LANCHENBI CHANU RAJKUMAR ARUN SINGH Female 15-04-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4508

51 233310 Yani eru Tarak eru Female 23-12-2008 Arunachal Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4503

52 233600 Aruna Devi Cheetaure Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Female 11-08-2010 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4507

53 245935 Hanshika Sahu Dushyant Sahu Female 20-01-2011 Chhattisgarh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4509

54 246052 NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL
NONGMAITHEM BIJEN 

SINGH
Male 03-02-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4333

55 246061 Khumukcham Hulison Luwang Khumukcham Pradeep Luwang Male 26-11-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4339

56 245997 SAHASHARAN.S S.SARAVANAN Male 21-07-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4341

57 245936 Parth Verma Rajesh Kumar Verma Male 26-02-2011 Chhattisgarh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Changquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4336

58 233402 RAJKUMARI LANCHENBI CHANU RAJKUMAR ARUN SINGH Female 15-04-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Daoshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4517

59 249210 Lanchenbi Khangembam Khangembam Jotin Singh Female 15-07-2012 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Daoshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4519

60 243850 Mocha Dini Domo Dini Bogum Female 26-04-2010 Arunachal Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Daoshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4512

61 246049 YAINGAKPA THANGJAM
THANGJAM KHELENDRA 

SINGH
Male 31-12-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Daoshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4362

62 246061 Khumukcham Hulison Luwang Khumukcham Pradeep Luwang Male 26-11-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Daoshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4367

63 246245 Akshat singh nitendra kumar Male 18-03-2010 Haryana Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Daoshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4371

64 245874 Abhishek Kumar Vijay Kumar Sahu Male 04-08-2010 Bihar Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Daoshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4369

65 233402 RAJKUMARI LANCHENBI CHANU RAJKUMAR ARUN SINGH Female 15-04-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Gunshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4589

66 249210 Lanchenbi Khangembam Khangembam Jotin Singh Female 15-07-2012 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Gunshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4591

67 232415 M.soumitra R.murali Female 26-03-2012 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Gunshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4592

68 246061 Khumukcham Hulison Luwang Khumukcham Pradeep Luwang Male 26-11-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Gunshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4412

69 246341 Aashish Cheetaure Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Male 09-12-2011 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Gunshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4406

70 246049 YAINGAKPA THANGJAM
THANGJAM KHELENDRA 

SINGH
Male 31-12-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Gunshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4407

71 246088 MOHIT CHAUHAN RAJENDER SINGH Male 08-09-2012 Himachal Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Gunshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4405

72 233310 Yani eru Tarak eru Female 23-12-2008 Arunachal Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4554

73 233600 Aruna Devi Cheetaure Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Female 11-08-2010 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4556

74 232829 Ningsi Borphukan Albert Phukan Female 29-05-2010 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4551

75 233155 Hiranya Mahajan Gourav Gupta Female 16-11-2011 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4559

76 246052 NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL
NONGMAITHEM BIJEN 

SINGH
Male 03-02-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4383



77 245997 SAHASHARAN.S S.SARAVANAN Male 21-07-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4385

78 245830 MANJIT BHUMIJ DIPAK BHUMIJ Male 04-02-2010 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4380

79 245799 Mohammed Azain Ahmed Hussain Male 21-07-2011 Telangana Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Jianshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4381

80 233164 Nameirakpam Athoibi
Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba 

Meitei
Female 30-09-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nandao - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4667

81 233597 Keshvi Dagar Jai Bhagwan Female 01-06-2011 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nandao - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4665

82 233465 Dhruvika Gupta Sanjeev kumar Female 27-03-2011 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nandao - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4669

83 246207 Yumnam Subash meitei Yumnam Shamungou Meitei Male 15-04-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nandao - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4475

84 246084 Reinold Hanjabam Hanjabam Mahesh Sharma Male 08-01-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nandao - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4464

85 246332 Aashpat Ali Ali Akbar Male 17-04-2010 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nandao - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4458

86 233072 Rudra Partap Singh Amrik Singh Male 27-04-2010 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nandao - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4469

87 233192 KOIJAM TAMPHATON DEVI
KOIJAM KRISHNAMANI 

SINGH
Female 05-09-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nangun - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5341

88 233597 Keshvi Dagar Jai Bhagwan Female 01-06-2011 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nangun - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5339

89 233164 Nameirakpam Athoibi
Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba 

Meitei
Female 30-09-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nangun - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5340

90 246207 Yumnam Subash meitei Yumnam Shamungou Meitei Male 15-04-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nangun - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4491

91 246349 Tushar Chandra Singh Male 17-05-2011 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nangun - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4485

92 246332 Aashpat Ali Ali Akbar Male 17-04-2010 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nangun - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4484

93 233164 Nameirakpam Athoibi
Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba 

Meitei
Female 30-09-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nanquan - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4647

94 233597 Keshvi Dagar Jai Bhagwan Female 01-06-2011 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nanquan - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4645

95 232413 P.Abhiruthra S.Prakash Female 28-07-2012 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nanquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4650

96 246084 Reinold Hanjabam Hanjabam Mahesh Sharma Male 08-01-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nanquan - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4448

97 246332 Aashpat Ali Ali Akbar Male 17-04-2010 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nanquan - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4446

98 246349 Tushar Chandra Singh Male 17-05-2011 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nanquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4447

99 24111211 Naman kumar Sudershan kumar Male 07-02-2010 Chandigarh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Nanquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4465

100 233310 Yani eru Tarak eru Female 23-12-2008 Arunachal Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4575

101 233600 Aruna Devi Cheetaure Chura Bahadur Cheetaure Female 11-08-2010 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4576

102 232829 Ningsi Borphukan Albert Phukan Female 29-05-2010 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4572

103 232668 SAWERA DEEPAK KUMAR Female 22-02-2011 Haryana Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4579

104 246052 NONGMAITHEM NIKHIL
NONGMAITHEM BIJEN 

SINGH
Male 03-02-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4394

105 245997 SAHASHARAN.S S.SARAVANAN Male 21-07-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4397

106 245830 MANJIT BHUMIJ DIPAK BHUMIJ Male 04-02-2010 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4391

107 24111362 Karanjot Singh Dhillon Harinder Singh Dhillon Male 04-01-2010 Punjab Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Qiangshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4378

108 246206 LAISHRAM DOLINA DEVI
LAISHRAM SHYAMJAL 

SINGH
Female 03-07-2012 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijijan - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4636

109 233039 Nameirakpam Mathoibi Nameirakpam Bijen Meetei Female 19-02-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijijan - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4632

110 249546 moon star sakal dev paswan Female 09-10-2012 Bihar Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijijan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4626

111 232393 Jidnyasa Reddy thelukuntla Srinivas Reddy Female 01-03-2011 Telangana Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijijan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4627



112 246123 Bikash Leitam Leitam Biken Meitei Male 14-01-2012 WAI Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijijian - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4441

113 246348 Viraj Rana Tej Bahadur Rana Male 05-03-2012 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijijian - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4436

114 2411731 YASHRAJ SINGH JITENDRA SINGH Male 06-09-2011 Rajasthan Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijijian - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4440

115 246206 LAISHRAM DOLINA DEVI
LAISHRAM SHYAMJAL 

SINGH
Female 03-07-2012 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijiquan - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4612

116 233039 Nameirakpam Mathoibi Nameirakpam Bijen Meetei Female 19-02-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijiquan - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4608

117 246079 SOMA NONGMAITHEM
NONGMAITHEM MAHEN 

SINGH
Female 25-03-2010 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijiquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4610

118 2412005 Varsha Santosh rajaput Santosh rajaputh Female 31-08-2011 Karnataka Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijiquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4548

119 246123 Bikash Leitam Leitam Biken Meitei Male 14-01-2012 WAI Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijiquan - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4435

120 246348 Viraj Rana Tej Bahadur Rana Male 05-03-2012 Delhi Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijiquan - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4419

121 2411618 MOULIDHARAN.K KRISHNAMOORTHY.S Male 02-11-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP - B - Taijiquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4425

122 246081 Yumnam Nganba Mangang Yumnam Rabi Meitei Male 27-11-2013 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Chanquan - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4823

123 246184 ATHARVA SAXENA ABHILASH SAXENA Male 12-06-2014 Uttar Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Chanquan - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4869

124 246030 Avai Das Amar Das Male 02-02-2015 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Chanquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4812

125 246030 Avai Das Amar Das Male 02-02-2015 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Daoshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4680

126 246184 ATHARVA SAXENA ABHILASH SAXENA Male 12-06-2014 Uttar Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Daoshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4706

127 2411589 GURUMAYUM DEEPARAJ
GURUMAYUM SURCHANDRA 

SHARMA
Male 19-04-2017 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Daoshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4687

128 245999 Vishesh Mani Singh Mrityunjay Singh Male 07-07-2014 Bihar Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Daoshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4685

129 246184 ATHARVA SAXENA ABHILASH SAXENA Male 12-06-2014 Uttar Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Gunshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4779

130 2411589 GURUMAYUM DEEPARAJ
GURUMAYUM SURCHANDRA 

SHARMA
Male 19-04-2017 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Gunshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4748

131 248362 NETIK CHETRI RAJU CHETRI Male 25-10-2013 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Gunshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4741

132 246081 Yumnam Nganba Mangang Yumnam Rabi Meitei Male 27-11-2013 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Jianshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4712

133 2411612 Desan Gurumayum Gurumayum Bidyananda Sharma Male 14-11-2013 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Jianshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4715

134 246041 Subhrajit Das Bitu Das Male 08-09-2014 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Jianshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4709

135 2411626 Laishram Yaichenba Singh Laishram Chinglemba Singh Male 03-01-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nandao - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4795

136 2411637 Nameirakpam Mahenba Meetei Dr. Nameirakpam Bijen Meetei Male 21-03-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nandao - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4796

137 2411791 VARDAAN SAXENA ABHILASH SAXENA Male 22-03-2016 Haryana Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nandao - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3773

138 2411626 Laishram Yaichenba Singh Laishram Chinglemba Singh Male 03-01-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nangun - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4801

139 2411673 NITHEESH. S SRINIVASAN. R Male 21-02-2014 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nangun - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4803

140 2411637 Nameirakpam Mahenba Meetei Dr. Nameirakpam Bijen Meetei Male 21-03-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nangun - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4802

141 2411626 Laishram Yaichenba Singh Laishram Chinglemba Singh Male 03-01-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nanquan - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4785

142 2411637 Nameirakpam Mahenba Meetei Dr. Nameirakpam Bijen Meetei Male 21-03-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nanquan - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4786

143 2411673 NITHEESH. S SRINIVASAN. R Male 21-02-2014 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Nanquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4787

144 246081 Yumnam Nganba Mangang Yumnam Rabi Meitei Male 27-11-2013 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Qiangshu - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4729

145 246067 Uvan .A Arun Rajan . C Male 25-06-2013 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Qiangshu - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4739

146 2411612 Desan Gurumayum Gurumayum Bidyananda Sharma Male 14-11-2013 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Qiangshu - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4735



147 2411706 G. PRAJITH K.GUNANITHI Male 16-06-2013 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Taijiquan - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4809

148 2411745 ROHAN SHANKAR S S SANJU. S Male 19-05-2014 Kerala Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Taijiquan - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4810

149 2411506
Chellaboina Gavuripathi Lineswar 

Mallanna
Chellaboina Subrahmanyam Male 24-04-2014 Andhra Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP C  - Taijiquan - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/3393

150 246224 Yumnam Inunganbi chanu Yumnam Loyanganba mangang Female 12-07-2014 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP C - Chanquan - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4908

151 232828 Nang Mingbi Barphukan Robert Phukan Female 02-10-2014 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C - Chanquan - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4875

152 233409 ASEM MILKY CHANU ASEM IBOMCHA MEITEI Female 15-11-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Chanquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4887

153 233167 Nameirakpam Ahenbi
Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba 

Meitei
Female 05-02-2014 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Daoshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4895

154 232833 Komal Timsina Omkar Timsina Female 25-10-2013 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C - Daoshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4888

155 246208 HENTHOISANA YENGKHOM
YENGKHOM 

BHUBANESHWAR SINGH
Female 16-08-2013 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP C - Daoshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4899

156 233167 Nameirakpam Ahenbi
Nameirakpam Mathangkhanba 

Meitei
Female 05-02-2014 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Gunshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4984

157 246208 HENTHOISANA YENGKHOM
YENGKHOM 

BHUBANESHWAR SINGH
Female 16-08-2013 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP C - Gunshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4986

158 232833 Komal Timsina Omkar Timsina Female 25-10-2013 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C - Gunshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4981

159 246224 Yumnam Inunganbi chanu Yumnam Loyanganba mangang Female 12-07-2014 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP C - Jianshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4956

160 232828 Nang Mingbi Barphukan Robert Phukan Female 02-10-2014 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C - Jianshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4940

161 233409 ASEM MILKY CHANU ASEM IBOMCHA MEITEI Female 15-11-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Jianshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4947

162 244306 Prachi Kumari Shiv kumar ganjhu Female 18-12-2013 Jharkhand Taolu Single - GROUP C - Jianshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4978

163 249671 CHANUTHOI LAISHRAM
LAISHRAM SUMOKANTA 

SINGH
Female 24-02-2016 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nandao - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5011

164 233369 Thoisana Tekcham Tekcham Gunadhara Female 16-03-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nandao - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5012

165 243966 S.Srilatha P.Sakthivel Female 23-04-2014 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nandao - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5013

166 233369 Thoisana Tekcham Tekcham Gunadhara Female 16-03-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nangun - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5016

167 249671 CHANUTHOI LAISHRAM
LAISHRAM SUMOKANTA 

SINGH
Female 24-02-2016 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nangun - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5015

168 243966 S.Srilatha P.Sakthivel Female 23-04-2014 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nangun - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5017

169 233369 Thoisana Tekcham Tekcham Gunadhara Female 16-03-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nanquan - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5006

170 249671 CHANUTHOI LAISHRAM
LAISHRAM SUMOKANTA 

SINGH
Female 24-02-2016 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nanquan - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5005

171 243966 S.Srilatha P.Sakthivel Female 23-04-2014 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - GROUP C - Nanquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5007

172 233409 ASEM MILKY CHANU ASEM IBOMCHA MEITEI Female 15-11-2015 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Qiangshu - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4964

173 232828 Nang Mingbi Barphukan Robert Phukan Female 02-10-2014 Assam Taolu Single - GROUP C - Qiangshu - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4949

174 246224 Yumnam Inunganbi chanu Yumnam Loyanganba mangang Female 12-07-2014 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP C - Qiangshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4970

175 233391 AVNIJA VATS VARUN Female 15-03-2014 Himachal Pradesh Taolu Single - GROUP C - Qiangshu - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/4961

175 233230 Konthoujam Devikarani Devi Konthoujam Deven Singh Female 24-01-2016 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Taijijian - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5030

176 233179 Sanaroz Thongram Chandisana Thongram Khuman Female 21-11-2013 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Taijijian - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5032

177 246229 Khoirom Rajshree Khoirom Robel Singh Female 03-07-2013 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP C - Taijijian - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5036



178 246229 Khoirom Rajshree Khoirom Robel Singh Female 03-07-2013 SAI Taolu Single - GROUP C - Taijiquan - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5026

179 233179 Sanaroz Thongram Chandisana Thongram Khuman Female 21-11-2013 Manipur Taolu Single - GROUP C - Taijiquan - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5021

180 233161 PRAZNATH WANGOO VINOD BUSHAN Female 12-11-2013 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Single - GROUP C - Taijiquan - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5020

181 232431 K.YAZHINI S.KATHIRVEL Female 21-04-2011 Tamil Nadu
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Double Weapon Routine - 

Female
Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5182

182 233157 Arzath Wangoo Vinod Bushan Female 29-07-2010 Jammu & Kashmir
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Double Weapon Routine - 

Female
Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5181

183 232444 NAINA NOUFAL NOUFAL C HASHIM Female 12-11-2011 Kerala
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Double Weapon Routine - 

Female
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5184

184 248703 Bidisha Saikia Dipak Saikia Female 19-10-2016 Assam
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Flexible Weapon  - 

Female
Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5186

185 244067 Varada chathurya Varada prasada rao Female 15-11-2013 Andhra Pradesh
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Flexible Weapon  - 

Female
Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5189

186 245894 Pamula Sri Moksha Pamula Vinod Kumar Female 17-04-2011 Telangana
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Flexible Weapon  - 

Female
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5188

187 249949 PREKSHA CHOUDHARY
RAMESHWAR SINGH 

CHOUDHARY
Female 28-09-2011 Rajasthan Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Nanquan Type - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5136

188 243928 Sreebala Shibu Shibu Soman Female 22-08-2011 Kerala Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Nanquan Type - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5135

189 248703 Bidisha Saikia Dipak Saikia Female 19-10-2016 Assam Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Nanquan Type - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5132

190 245945 GAVYA  GOYAL VIKAS KUMAR GOYAL Female 28-11-2014 Punjab Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Nanquan Type - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5137

191 248567 MARRY SUZZANA SAIKIA
SIDDHARTHA SANKAR 

SAIKIA
Female 25-12-2014 Assam Taolu Single - Traditional Event - OTHER STYLE - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5151

192 232444 NAINA NOUFAL NOUFAL C HASHIM Female 12-11-2011 Kerala Taolu Single - Traditional Event - OTHER STYLE - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5158

193 246194 RIDHIMA BHATI VIKRAM SINGH BHATI Female 18-04-2011 Rajasthan Taolu Single - Traditional Event - OTHER STYLE - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5159

194 243928 Sreebala Shibu Shibu Soman Female 22-08-2011 Kerala
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Single Weapon Routine - 

Female
Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5172

195 246196 AARADHYA SINGH SOLANKI DEVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI Female 28-05-2012 Rajasthan
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Single Weapon Routine - 

Female
Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5174

196 2411821 Kirtina Akoijam Akoijam Tony Singh Female 13-03-2012 Manipur
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Single Weapon Routine - 

Female
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5175

197 247877 	Ramneek Kaur Gurpreet Singh Female 17-07-2013 Punjab
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Single Weapon Routine - 

Female
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5424

198 248394 Aarhi Goswami Gautam Goswami Female 18-05-2015 Assam Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Taijiquan Type - Female Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5125

199 246196 AARADHYA SINGH SOLANKI DEVENDRA SINGH SOLANKI Female 28-05-2012 Rajasthan Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Taijiquan Type - Female Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5129

200 232431 K.YAZHINI S.KATHIRVEL Female 21-04-2011 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Taijiquan Type - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5126

201 243997 Spoorti Mallikarjun Goudar Mallikarjun Female 29-05-2010 Karnataka Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Taijiquan Type - Female Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5127



202 233157 Arzath Wangoo Vinod Bushan Female 29-07-2010 Jammu & Kashmir
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Wing Chun Kune - 

Female
Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5143

203 243817 R. DHARSHINI RAMASAMY Female 03-01-2009 Tamil Nadu
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Wing Chun Kune - 

Female
Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5144

204 24111274 soumya kumari Gurucharn mahto Female 14-03-2011 Jharkhand
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Wing Chun Kune - 

Female
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5147

205 24111318 Airpita singh Amritesh kumar singh Female 07-08-2010 Jharkhand
Taolu Single - Traditional Event - Wing Chun Kune - 

Female
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5149

206 246399 Mohammed Arman Malik Aftab Hussain Malik Male 22-11-2012 Jammu & Kashmir
Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - 

Male
Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5108

207 2411638 Moirangthem Maichael Singh Moirangthem Norotom Male 19-10-2011 Manipur
Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - 

Male
Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5107

208 2411725 SANKET BHUYAN SAROJ BHUYAN Male 19-02-2010 Odisha
Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Double Weapon Routine - 

Male
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5110

209 246270 Ruppa narendraa naidu Ruppa soma sekhar Male 21-06-2013 Andhra Pradesh Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible Weapon  - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5117

210 2411028 Yash Antim Jadhav Antim Jadhav Male 12-10-2010 Maharashtra Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible Weapon  - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5121

211 2411768 AHAMMED RAYEES. KR RAFEEK Male 27-08-2013 Kerala Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Flexible Weapon  - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5122

212 246346 Nakul Munda Bablu Munda Male 12-05-2011 Delhi Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type  - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5046

213 246274 ANSH DOGRA BUDHI SINGH Male 08-07-2011 Haryana Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type  - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5048

214 2411746 BHUPESH PAL YADAV SHUKPAL YADAV Male 14-12-2012 Rajasthan Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Nanquan Type  - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5050

215 246342 Vivaan Chauhan Virender Chauhan Male 26-04-2015 Delhi Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5067

216 2411405 Ishant Thakur Rajesh Prasad Thakur Male 06-10-2010 Bihar Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5065

217 2411633 VANSHRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT
JITENDRA SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT
Male 18-09-2011 Rajasthan Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Other Style - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5078

218 248220 PRIOBROT DOLOI Bipul Doloi Male 22-01-2014 Assam
Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - 

Male
Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5079

219 246346 Nakul Munda Bablu Munda Male 12-05-2011 Delhi
Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - 

Male
Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5088

220 246274 ANSH DOGRA BUDHI SINGH Male 08-07-2011 Haryana
Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Single Weapon Routine - 

Male
Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5095

221 2411734 SHIVAM SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Male 27-08-2010 Rajasthan Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan Type - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5040

222 246257 aryamann sharma mandeep sharma Male 30-09-2010 Uttar Pradesh Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan Type - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5043

223 246002 S.Kailash M.sudhakaran Male 14-06-2010 Tamil Nadu Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Taijiquan Type - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5038

224 2411757 Khaidem Jenim Singh Khaidem Inaobi Singh Male 18-12-2010 Manipur Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wing Chun Kune - Male Gold Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5060

225 2411638 Moirangthem Maichael Singh Moirangthem Norotom Male 19-10-2011 Manipur Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wing Chun Kune - Male Silver Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5058

226 246418 Bhavkul Handoo Kuldeep Handoo Male 13-10-2012 Jammu & Kashmir Taolu Single - Traditional Events - Wing Chun Kune - Male Bronze Medal ISD/WUSHU/24/5064


